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NON UNION FOP FIRE PJCBC ENV SVC FOREMAN REC TCH SCH GD AFSCME FAPP

DAY OF WEEK : : : : : : : : :
TO CELEBRATE : : : : : : : : :

New Years Day Sunday 01/01/17 X X(S) X

New Years - Observed Monday 01/02/17 X X(P) X X X X X

Martin Luther King Day Sunday 01/15/17 X(S)

Martin Luther King Day - Observed Monday 01/16/17 X X X(P) X X X X X X

Presidents Day Monday 02/20/17 X X (S/P) B X X (1) X

Good Friday Friday 04/14/17 X  X (S/P) B X  X X X

Easter Sunday Sunday 04/16/17 X

Police Memorial Monday 05/15/17 X

Memorial Day Monday 05/29/17 X X X (S/P) B X X X X X X

Independence Day Tuesday 07/04/17 X X X (S/P) B X X X X X X

Labor Day Monday 09/04/17 X X X (S/P) B X X X X X X

Fire Memorial Monday 09/11/17 X (S/P) B

Veterans Day - Observed Friday 11/10/17 X X X X X

Veterans Day Saturday 11/11/17 X X

Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/23/17 X X X (S/P) B X X X X X X

Day After Thanksgiving Friday 11/24/17 X X X

Christmas Day Monday 12/25/17 X X X (S/P) B X X X X X X

TOTAL DAYS  10 10 10 10   7 (*A) 9 (*A) 10 0 ( C ) 10 10

 *D B-DAY *D B-DAY

     A-- PITTSBURGH JOINT FOREMAN RECEIVE A HOLIDAY--PRESIDENTS DAY
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES / ANIMAL CONTROL FOREMAN RECEIVE A FLOATING BIRTHDAY

     B-- FIRE  - S=SUPPRESSION, P= ADMIN. PREVENTION
      C--  SCHOOL GUARDS RECEIVE 15 DAYS OFF IN LIEU OF HOLIDAYS

      D--    Employee may choose b-day or another day to use like a personal day. This stands for birthday
GIVEN THE UNCERTAINTY OF ACT 47 AND UNION CONTRACT NEGOTIATIONS, THESE SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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